
Prowers Area transit
Prairie Dog Express

Fixed Route

Contact Us
(719) 336-8034

www.prowerscounty.net

follow this link to see 
All ride options !

All vehicles are ada and 
Wheelchair accessible

(719) 336-8034

Connecting residents of rural
Prowers county to Vital services

In accordance with provisions of the Americans with 
Disabilities Act and the Civil Rights Act of 1964, 

PROWERS AREA TRANSIT does not discriminate on the 
basis of disability, race, color, national origin, or 

gender. For more information about these statutes or 
to file a complaint, contact Prowers Area Transit’s 

designated Disability Rights and Title VI Coordinator: 
Darren Glover, 200 East Hickory Street, Lamar, 

Colorado, 81052.  (719) 336-8039 

BUS RULES

• no smoking or vaping on buses
• NO EATING OR DRINKING ON BUSes
• no open alcohol containers

all alcohol must be sealed
• exact change only for fares
• passengers must remain in

seats while bus is in motion
• no vulgar language
• please make room for riders

with disabilities
• be courteous
• 5 CARRYON ITEMS ALLOWED PER RIDER

(FIXED ROUTE SPECIAL RULE)
• Children under 12 must be

Accompanied by an adult
• be ready for the bus early
• Pets are allowed in a carrier, 

service animals allowed with ID 
• seatbelts are required for

your safety



ROUTE FARES  -  
Lamar to: $2.00Granada

$3.00Holly
$3.00Hartman
$3.00Bristol
$3.00Wiley

Granada to: $2.00

Lamar

$2.00
Holly

$2.00
Hartman

$3.00
Bristol

$3.00
Wiley

Holly to: $1.00

Lamar

$2.00

Granada

$3.00

Hartman

$3.00

Bristol

$3.00

Wiley

per person, one-way

Hartman to: $1.00Bristol
$3.00wiley
$3.00lamar
$3.00granada
$3.00holly

bristol to: $3.00

Hartman

$3.00
wiley

$3.00
lamar

$3.00
granada

$3.00
holly

wiley to: $1.00

hartman

$2.00

bristol

$3.00

lamar

$3.00

granada

$3.00

holly

Lamar - Lamar Senior Center
7:25 / 9:26 / 11:31 / 1:30 / 3:35

Granada - Stop 2 Shop Parking Lot
7:57 / 10:02 / 2:05

Holly - JR's Country Store Parking Lot
8:12 / 10:17 / 2:20 

Hartman - Hartman Post Office
8:27 / 10:32 / 2:35

Bristol - Old Bristol Post Office
8:38 / 10:43 / 2:46

Wiley - Wiley Post Office
9:09 / 11:13 / 3:20

times

Prowers Area Transit offers The Prairie Dog 
Express as a fixed route transportation service

with designated stops in Lamar, Granada,
Holly, Hartman, Bristol, and Wiley. The times

listed are approximate and may vary by up to
15 minutes depending on traffic, weather,
and number of riders. If you have concerns 
about bus timeliness, weather, or anything 

else, please call PAT dispatch at 
(719) 336-8034. 

If you are planning to ride the fixed route for a
medical appointment in Lamar, you will be 

dropped off at the Lamar Senior Center and then
transfered to the regular transit service. 

For time-sensitive appointments, we 
recommend calling dispatch 24 hours ahead to 

schedule a pickup and dropoff. Riders with 
Medicaid will  need to complete a registration 

form prior to  billing Medicaid. Forms are 
available from driversor in the office at:

PROWERS AREA TRANSIT
200 EAST HICKORY ST.

LAMAR, COLORADO  81052
PHONE: 719-336-8034

FAX: 719-336-8018
SERVICE HOURS: 7:30 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M.

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
Excluding County Holidays


